Specialitea
@ No.I"LOVE

(NAERAAA+ B =Ry T+ P v —)
v No.2"BEAUTIFUL"

(BYVYH+HLEV IS IAFR=Z V)
Banana Juice

N—=F~NLVA FLITENFFPa—2A
A=Y INI | 7=V A=V INY
SRR - FLIR 5y - BRI

NFF P a—2R
KOTOSHINAHZE /N F 3 2 — 2
AHFZTNFF L 2=

T7R—=Av A=W ENFFT =R
NFFa—k—

Organic Coffees
LV—=F~NVA FLITLTT
A=V INT | P—EVY A=Y INLY
STDHE - TSy - BERAIAEE Y

L v R R
BT =TT

¥ 7Fh7za—t—

N=% 55 by GIFFARD
~—+)F v 775 by GIFFARD

Teas

ARHIL 2> o LA (BRZE + IR+ ZOKTE)
From it i L1 2 J5T

¥ A=y refary—
'ﬁ—ﬁ:v770—yw4$z%4—
</ VhT A >
Y e AfPYLINLTT 4 —
Sodas & Lemonade
74 ==Y =T LIT AL
RBK | OvPr—E—L | PvPr—1—)
X7 4 ==Y ) —BALEHERHWEHE - L T EEA

L & % — F / water or sparkling
T—=/ VBN —=2LEF—F&T7A AT 4 —)
NZAE=FLER—F

PRZS L E % — | KOTOSHINA se#siti etk
INY =777 —LER—F
LEYY—Fx70—=RvA—=IN}

Organic Herb tea

Hibiscus/Rosehip/ HOT/ICE
Ginger

Organic Herb tea
Moringa/Lemongrass/ HOT/ICE
Peppermint

RUDE HEALTH
Premium Banana Juice
Oat | Almond Oat

Banana Juice

Matcha Banana Juice

Cacao nibs Banana

Juice

Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice

Banana Coffee

RUDE HEALTH
Premium Latte HOT/ICE
Oat | Almond Oat

Americano HOT/ICE
Cafe Latte HOT/ICE
Decaf coffee HOT/ICE
Vanilla Latte HOT/ICE
Hazelnut Latte HOT/ICE

Cold Brew KAGUWASHI
Tea (Matcha+Green ICE

tea+Brown rice tea)

Organic Ceylon tea HOT/ICE

Organic Green Rooibos
Tea

HOT/ICE

Royal Milk Tea HOT/ICE

FEVER TREE SODA
SODA | GINGER BEER | GINGER ALE
No artificial flavors or sweeteners
Lemonade /

water or sparkling
Arnold Palmer,
Lemonade & Icetea
Venice Beach Lemonade
Butterfly
pea&Lemonade

Matcha Lemonade
Elder Flower Lemonade

LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt

Others & Kids’ beverages iwikiios v > 7

O A== Ty TN a—2R
O A=y ALy PP a—2
E P
FYRT Y N a—A
¥y RALYPYa—R
Beer
N—=F7VF(F771)
R ZAE =)L by#v 7 k=L y7)290=(257 1)

California Wine

FoFA 4R Ca—F4 70/ E ) e ) ) —)L

o7t AR Ea=T4 70 /Y ¥ )b B %

100% Organic Apple Juice

100% Organic Orange Juice

Kids’ Milk HOT/ICE
Kids Apple Juice

Kids Orange Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft

Venice Beer Bottle / Craft

Today is Beautiful / Glass

Pinot Noir Bottle

Today is Beautiful / Glass

Chardonnay Bottle

eatin

700

700

1000

850
900
900
1000
1050

900

650
750
650
800
800

650

650
650
700

850

750
750

780

780
780
780

600
600
400
400
400

900
1000

900
4000

900
4000

togo

687

687

982

834
884
884
982
1031

884

638
736
638
786
786

638

638

638

687

834

736

736

766

766

766
766

589
589
393
393
393

extax

637

637

910

773
819
819
910
955

819

591
682
591
728
728

591

591

591

637

773

682

682

710

710
710
710

546
546
364
364
364

819
910

819
3637
819
3637

Ron Herman cafe

Los Angeles,CA

ehbr
Don’t Waste It. s "@
Good Health&Well-being (21/“ 3
m

Hello! My Bottle (30yen Off!) ‘3g "

MELROSE | 8100 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, California 90046 | 323.651.4129
BRENTWOOD | 11677 San Vicente Boulevard Brentwood, California 90049 | 310.207.0927
MALIBU | 3900 Cross Creek Road Malibu, California 90265 | 310.317.6705




Salads

Fries

eatin to go ex.tax
AXThrvagy o4/
JYV—=v Iy TAFLy v 1700 1669 1546
Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing
TINFXUH T8/
Axu—7LvFFLyyvy 1750 1718 1591
Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing
¥vra/ZL—1h
AE—I Y=L Z{TEOY T Y 1900 1866 1728
Quiche Plate / Smoked Salmon and Salad
eatin to go ex.tax
Burger :
AY U — FN—I— a0
WHAE100% 87 4  F 2 ¥ —F—A LY via bek I 1800 1767 1637
Standard Burger
100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato
Toppings €7E—7 More Beef 400 393 364
¥7I—FRHE GiveMeAvocado 250 246 228
NR—1a Y Bacon 200 196 182
pa Sta eatin togo  extax
S—FY—RANRTT 4 — 1500 1473 1364
Meat sauce Spaghetti
p I Zza eatin to go ex.tax
LoTENGFEREDY =/ NAEY 1700 1669 1546
Genoa Pizza / Shirasu & Basil
R I C e eatin to go ex.tax
FXVF—N=FARA T2 DTV 1650 1620 1500
Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Chili And Sour Sauce
T4 =N TAART IV 1650 1620 1500
Vegan Rice Bowl / Black Rice, Kale, Falafel, Tofu, Lotus Root, Hijiki Seaweed
HEDI AT ) —v AL — 1750 1718 1591

Thai Green Curry with Shrimp

[EIPE K % il L T¥ b % 9", We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

eatin to go ex.tax
7 b7 94
TLyyan—=7LtANL AT LY FRAZ 800 786 728
French Fries/Fresh Herb & Spaice Mix
XYY 7Y SR A A —*H 1000 982 910
Vegetarian Minestrone
A AN 200 196 182
Bread
KI d S eatin to go ex.tax
K7Ly Xy X7 L —F
AL =N N=F S—FrF— N Y= Ya—R 1200 1178 1091
Low-Allergen Menu For Kids
Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice
AC a I B OWI eatin to go ex.tax
RH7 %A —HK 7L
JLyya7Z V=2 LARMIF ) —F 1650 1620 1500
RH Acai Bowl
pa n C a ke S eatin to go ex.tax
TNT VTV —=vr—F 1300 1276 1182
Gluten-Free Pancakes
Toppings L €Y &ZY—2A Lemon&Cream 300 294 273
NFF&TANFyY Bananagwanuts 400 393 364
R—2a &Iy Bacon&Eggs 400 393 364
D e S S e r‘tS eatin to go ex.tax
ad—F—Fv 400 364
Suger Donuts
Ty TN ENZTTA A 850 773
Apple Pie&Vanilla Ice
LEVZILE 800 728
Lemon Tart
FaaFrrINFF7TLy 650 591
Chocolate chunk banana bread
WA Y F—=Rr—* 800 728
Basque Cheese Cake
LunCh Dr‘lnk Set eatin to go ex.tax
KU ¥ 272y b (CFHRE)10:00~15:00 400 393 364

Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 10am & 3pm.

O 5 BIENNL 72X\, xDesserts & —fidd 2 5 <

Weekdays only .Please select one from below.




