Specialitea			eat in	to go	ex.tax
No.1"LOVE" (ハイビスカス+ローズヒップ+ジンジャー)	Organic Herb tea Hibiscus/Rosehip/ Ginger	HOT/ICE	700	687	637
▼ No.2"BEAUTIFUL" (モリンガ+レモングラス+ペパーミント)	Organic Herb tea Moringa/Lemongrass/ Peppermint	HOT/ICE	700	687	637
Banana Juice					
ルードヘルス プレミアムバナナジュース オーツミルク アーモンドオーツミルク ※砂糖・乳成分・増粘剤不使用	RUDE HEALTH Premium Banana Juice Oat Almond Oat		1000	982	910
バナナジュース	Banana Juice		850	834	773
KOTOSHINA抹茶バナナジュース	Matcha Banana Juice		900	884	819
カカオニブバナナジュース	Cacao nibs Banana Juice		900	884	819
フローズンヨーグルトバナナジュース	Frozen Yoghourt Banana Juice		1000	982	910
バナナコーヒー	Banana Coffee		1050	1031	955
Organic Coffees					
ルードヘルス プレミアムラテ オーツミルク アーモンドオーツミルク ※砂糖・乳成分・増粘剤不使用	RUDE HEALTH Premium Latte Oat Almond Oat	HOT/ICE	900	884	819
♥ アメリカーノ	Americano	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
カフェラテ	Cafe Latte	HOT/ICE	750	736	682
♥ デカフェコーヒー	Decaf coffee	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
バニララテ by GIFFARD	Vanilla Latte	HOT/ICE	800	786	728
ヘーゼルナッツラテ by GIFFARD	Hazelnut Latte	HOT/ICE	800	786	728
Teas					
▼ 水出しかぐわし茶 (抹茶+緑茶+玄米茶) From 静岡県牧之原	Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea (Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)	ICE	650	638	591
♥ オーガニックセイロンティー	Organic Ceylon tea	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
	Organic Green Rooibos Tea	HOT/ICE	650	638	591
♥ロイヤルミルクティー	Royal Milk Tea	HOT/ICE	700	687	637
Sodas & Lemonade					
フィーバーツリープレミアム 炭酸水 ジンジャービール ジンジャーエール ※フィーバーツリーは人工香料や甘味料は一切使用していません	FEVER TREE SODA SODA GINGER BEER GINGER ALE No artificial flavors or sweeteners		850	834	773
レモネード / water or sparkling	Lemonade / water or sparkling		750	736	682
アーノルドパーマ(レモネード&アイスティー)	Arnold Palmer, Lemonade & Icetea Venice Beach Lemonade		750	736	682
ベニスビーチレモネード	Butterfly pea&Lemonade		780	766	710
抹茶レモネード KOTOSHINA 京都宇治有機抹茶	Matcha Lemonade		780	766	710
エルダーフラワーレモネード	Elder Flower Lemonade		780	766	710
レモンソーダ×フローズンヨーグルト	LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt		780	766	710
Others & Kids' beverages 10%	後未満のお子様用ドリンク				
♥ オーガニックアップルジュース	100% Organic Apple Juice		600	589	546
♥ オーガニックオレンジジュース	100% Organic Orange Juice		600	589	546
キッズミルク	Kids' Milk	HOT/ICE	400	393	364
キッズアップルジュース	Kids Apple Juice		400	393	364
キッズオレンジジュース	Kids Orange Juice		400	393	364
Beer					
ハートランド (ドラフト)	Heartland Beer / Draft		900	-	819
ベニスビール byサンクトガーレンプリュワリー(クラフト)	Venice Beer Bottle / Craft		1000	-	910
California Wine					
トゥデイイズビューティフル/ピノ・ノワール	Today is Beautiful / Pinot Noir	Glass Bottle	900 4000	-	819 3637
トゥデイ イズビューティフル/シャルドネ	Today is Beautiful / Chardonnay	Glass Bottle	900 4000	-	819 3637

Ron Herman cafe

Los Angeles,CA



Don't Waste It. Good Health&Well-being

Hello! My Bottle (30yen Off!)





MELROSE | 8100 Melrose Avenue Los Angeles, California 90046 | 323.651.4129 BRENTWOOD | 11677 San Vicente Boulevard Brentwood, California 90049 | 310.207.0927 MALIBU | 3900 Cross Creek Road Malibu, California 90265 | 310.317.6705

Salads	eat in	to go	ex.tax	Fries	eat in	to go	ex.tax
メキシカンコブサラダ / グリーンゴッデスドレッシング Mexican Cobb Salad / Green Goddess Dressing	1700	1669	1546	ポテトフライ フレッシュハーブとスパイスブレンド添え French Fries/Fresh Herb & Spaice Mix	800	786	728
グリルチキンサラダ /				ベジタリアン ミネストローネ Vegetarian Minestrone	1000	982	910
イエローフレンチドレッシング Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing	1750	1718	1591	ブレッド Bread	200	196	182
キッシュプレート				Kids	eat in	to go	ex.tax
スモークサーモンと三浦野菜のサラダ Quiche Plate / Smoked Salmon and Salad	1900	1866	1728	低アレルゲン キッズプレート カレー、ハンバーグ、ミートボール、ゼリー、ジュース Low-Allergen Menu For Kids	1200	1178	1091
Burger	eat in	to go	ex.tax	Curry Rice, Hamburg Steak, Meatball, Jelly, Juice			
スタンダードバーガー				Acai Bowl	eat in	to go	ex.tax
牧草牛100%パティ、チェダーチーズ、レリッシュ、トマト Standard Burger 100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato	1800	1767	1637	RHアサイーボウル フレッシュフルーツと自家製グラノーラ RH Acai Bowl	1650	1620	1500
Toppings ETE-7 More Beef	400	393	364	Pancakes	eat in	to go	ex.tax
ギブミーアボカド Give Me Avocado ベーコン Bacon	250 200	246196	228 182				
				グルテンフリーパンケーキ Gluten-Free Pancakes	1300	1276	1182
Pasta	eat in	to go	ex.tax	Toppings レモン&クリーム Lemon&Cream バナナ&ウォルナッツ Banana&Walnuts ベーコン&エッグ Bacon&Eggs	300 400 400	294 393 393	273 364 364
ミートソーススパゲティー Meat sauce Spaghetti	1500	1473	1364	Desserts	eat in	to go	ex.tax
Pizza	eat in	to go	ex.tax	シュガードーナツ Suger Donuts	400		364
	1700	1000	1540	アップルパイとバニラアイス Apple Pie&Vanilla Ice	850		773
しらすと九条ねぎのジェノバ風ピザ Genoa Pizza / Shirasu & Basil	1700	1669	1546	レモンタルト Lemon Tart	800		728
Rice	eat in	to go	ex.tax	チョコチャンクバナナブレッド Chocolate chunk banana bread	650		591
チキンオーバーライス デュカのアクセント	1650	1620	1500	バスクチーズケーキ Basque Cheese Cake	800		728
Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Chili And Sour Sauce				Lunch Drink Set	eat in	to go	ex.tax
ヴィーガンライスボウル Vegan Rice Bowl / Black Rice, Kale, Falafel, Tofu, Lotus Root, Hijiki Seaweed	1650	1620	1500	ドリンクセット(平日限定)10:00~15:00	400	393	364
海老のタイ風グリーンカレー Thai Green Curry with Shrimp	1750	1718	1591	Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 10am & 3pm. ●からお選びください。※Dessertsと一部商品を除く。			

Weekdays only .Please select one from below.

Thai Green Curry with Shrimp